Blutspenden in 51789 bis zum 29.10.2025

Mo
Fr
Mi
Fr
Mi
Mi
Mi
Fr
Mo
Fr

02.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

20.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

16.07.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

23.07.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

19.09.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

29.09.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

10.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Gummersbach 51647 - Hilsenbusch
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Otto-Gebuhr-Platz2-4

Engelskirchen 51766
Aggertal-Gymnasium
Olpener Str. 13

Engelskirchen 51766 - Wiehlmiinden
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus, Wiehlmtinden
Hammerwiese 40

Engelskirchen 51766
Aggertal-Gymnasium
Olpener Str. 13

Lindlar 51789
Realschule Lindlar
Wilh.-Breidenbach-Weg 8

Lindlar 51789
Realschule Lindlar
Wilh.-Breidenbach-Weg 8

Lindlar 51789
Realschule Lindlar
Wilh.-Breidenbach-Weg 8

Engelskirchen 51766
Aggertal-Gymnasium
Olpener Str. 13

Gummersbach 51647 - Hilsenbusch
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Otto-Gebuhr-Platz2-4

Engelskirchen 51766
Aggertal-Gymnasium
Olpener Str. 13



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

15.10.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

22.10.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

29.10.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

29.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Lindlar 51789
Realschule Lindlar
Wilh.-Breidenbach-Weg 8

Lindlar 51789
Realschule Lindlar
Wilh.-Breidenbach-Weg 8

Lindlar 51789
Realschule Lindlar
Wilh.-Breidenbach-Weg 8

Engelskirchen 51766 - Wiehlmiinden
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus, Wiehlmiinden
Hammerwiese 40



