Blutspenden in 51789 bis zum 29.10.2025

Мо	02.06.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Gummersbach 51647 - Hülsenbusch Ev. Gemeindehaus Otto-Gebühr-Platz2-4
Fr	20.06.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Engelskirchen 51766 Aggertal-Gymnasium Olpener Str. 13
Mi	02.07.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Engelskirchen 51766 - Wiehlmünden Dorfgemeinschaftshaus, Wiehlmünden Hammerwiese 40
Fr	04.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Engelskirchen 51766 Aggertal-Gymnasium Olpener Str. 13
Mi	09.07.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Lindlar 51789 Realschule Lindlar WilhBreidenbach-Weg 8
Mi	16.07.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Lindlar 51789 Realschule Lindlar WilhBreidenbach-Weg 8
Mi	23.07.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Lindlar 51789 Realschule Lindlar WilhBreidenbach-Weg 8
Fr	19.09.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Engelskirchen 51766 Aggertal-Gymnasium Olpener Str. 13
Мо	29.09.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Gummersbach 51647 - Hülsenbusch Ev. Gemeindehaus Otto-Gebühr-Platz2-4
Fr	10.10.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Engelskirchen 51766 Aggertal-Gymnasium Olpener Str. 13

Mi	15.10.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Lindlar 51789 Realschule Lindlar WilhBreidenbach-Weg 8
Mi	22.10.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Lindlar 51789 Realschule Lindlar WilhBreidenbach-Weg 8
Mi	29.10.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Lindlar 51789 Realschule Lindlar WilhBreidenbach-Weg 8
Mi	29.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Engelskirchen 51766 - Wiehlmünden Dorfgemeinschaftshaus, Wiehlmünden Hammerwiese 40